Position

Concord Reuse Project Director
Dir. of Community/Econ Dev
Svc

Chief Building Official
Transportation Manager
Redevelopment/Housing
Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

City Engineer

Transportation Program Mgr. Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Program Manager

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Construction Inspection

Supervisor

Associate Planner

Other Positions Held City

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Department

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Total Wages

$188,292

$179,067

$147,982

$145,220

$135,949

$135,673

$134,720

$126,226

$113,356

$101,690

$98,203

$96,361

$93,865

$93,032

$87,508

$83,977

$83,050

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$66,097

$70,540

$66,283

$65,430

$63,777

$39,529

$64,487

$54,204

$28,863

$43,481

$29,319

$44,987

$33,759

$46,848

$46,989

$44,270

$30,850



Building Inspector

Administrative Coordinator

Principal Planner

Building Inspector

Construction Inspector

Administrative Coordinator

Exec Secretary - Confidential

Construction Inspector

Economic Development Spec

Construction Inspector

Permit Center Technician Ill

Permit Center Technician Ill

Permit Center Technician Ill

Planning Manager

Permit Center Technician Ill

Plan Check Engineer

Administrative Secretary

Building Inspector

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

$82,819

$81,559

$78,435

$77,165

$71,931

$70,600

$69,985

$69,727

$67,220

$63,448

$63,056

$61,829

$61,755

$59,176

$56,643

$54,737

$50,734

$49,661

$21,560

$21,649

$30,389

$42,979

$26,952

$29,569

$18,611

$35,029

$17,857

$39,047

$39,437

$38,983

$16,249

$17,997

$33,531

$25,862

$23,405

$19,730



Ltd Ser-Professional

Junior Engineer

Administrative Clerk Il

Permit Center Technician |

Program Manager

Building Inspector

Ltd Ser-Technician

Ltd Ser-Admin Support

Planning Manager

Ltd Ser-Technician

Assistant Engineer

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

Community & Econ
Development

$49,223

$41,466

$37,290

$32,759

$26,802

$22,563

$18,995

$18,893

$13,453

$10,046

$5,057

$0

$27,952

$14,515

$6,953

$13,662

$26,996

$0

$0

$5,968

$0

$843



