Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Concord Reuse Project Director		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$188,292	\$66,097
Dir. of Community/Econ Dev Svc		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$179,067	\$70,540
Chief Building Official		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$147,982	\$66,283
Transportation Manager		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$145,220	\$65,430
Redevelopment/Housing Manager		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$135,949	\$63,777
Senior Civil Engineer		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$135,673	\$39,529
City Engineer		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$134,720	\$64,487
Transportation Program Mgr. II		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$126,226	\$54,204
Associate Civil Engineer		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$113,356	\$28,863
Associate Civil Engineer		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$101,690	\$43,481
Senior Civil Engineer		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$98,203	\$29,319
Program Manager		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$96,361	\$44,987
Senior Planner		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$93,865	\$33,759
Senior Planner		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$93,032	\$46,848
Senior Planner		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$87,508	\$46,989
Construction Inspection Supervisor		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$83,977	\$44,270
Associate Planner		Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$83,050	\$30,850

Building Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$82,819	\$21,560
Administrative Coordinator	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$81,559	\$21,649
Principal Planner	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$78,435	\$30,389
Building Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$77,165	\$42,979
Construction Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$71,931	\$26,952
Administrative Coordinator	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$70,600	\$29,569
Exec Secretary - Confidential	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$69,985	\$18,611
Construction Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$69,727	\$35,029
Economic Development Spec	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$67,220	\$17,857
Construction Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$63,448	\$39,047
Permit Center Technician III	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$63,056	\$39,437
Permit Center Technician III	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$61,829	\$38,983
Permit Center Technician III	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$61,755	\$16,249
Planning Manager	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$59,176	\$17,997
Permit Center Technician III	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$56,643	\$33,531
Plan Check Engineer	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$54,737	\$25,862
Administrative Secretary	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$50,734	\$23,405
Building Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$49,661	\$19,730

Ltd Ser-Professional	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$49,223	\$0
Junior Engineer	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$41,466	\$27,952
Administrative Clerk II	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$37,290	\$14,515
Permit Center Technician I	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$32,759	\$6,953
Program Manager	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$26,802	\$13,662
Building Inspector	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$22,563	\$26,996
Ltd Ser-Technician	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$18,995	\$0
Ltd Ser-Admin Support	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$18,893	\$0
Planning Manager	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$13,453	\$5,968
Ltd Ser-Technician	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$10,046	\$0
Assistant Engineer	Concord	Community & Econ Development	\$5,057	\$843